
Seavington Cricket Club 1998

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result Notes

03-May Sun 1st XI Babcary League Home Won - 5 wkts

10-May Sun 1st XI North Perrott League Home Lost - 66 runs

17-May Sun 1st XI Montacute League Home Lost - 27 runs

31-May Sun 1st XI Yeovil League Home Won - 7 wkts

07-Jun Sun 1st XI Compton House League Home Won - 3 wkts

14-Jun Sun 1st XI Ashcott And Shapwick League Away Cancelled

21-Jun Sun 1st XI Babcary League Away Won - 7 wkts

28-Jun Sun 1st XI Symene League Away Won - 8 wkts

05-Jul Sun 1st XI Montacute League Away Lost - 9 runs

12-Jul Sun 1st XI Yeovil League Away Cancelled

19-Jul Sun 1st XI Ashcott And Shapwick League Home Lost - 4 wkts

02-Aug Sun 1st XI Thornford League Home Won - 7 wkts

09-Aug Sun 1st XI Thornford League Away Won - 123 runs

23-Aug Sun 1st XI Compton House League Away Cancelled

30-Aug Sun 1st XI North Perrott League Away Lost - 2 runs

13-Sep Sun 1st XI Symene League Home Won - 8 wkts
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